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Open House Schedule 

 
Open Houses in the Vicinity of Angeles National Forest 

 
• May 26 (Wednesday), Santa Clarita Activities Center, 20880 Centre Pointe Parkway, Santa Clarita, 3:00 - 8:00 p.m. 

 
• May 27 (Thursday), Ramada Inn (Emerald Room), 300 W. Palmdale Blvd., Palmdale, 3:00 - 8:00 p.m. 

 
• June 3 (Thursday), Foothill Christian Center, 242 West Baseline Avenue, Glendora, 5:00 - 9:00 p.m. 

 
• June 4 (Friday), Wrightwood Community Center, 1275 Highway 2, Wrightwood, 3:00 - 8:00 p.m. 

 
• June 5 (Saturday), Pasadena City College (Campus Center Lounge), 1570 E. Colorado Blvd., Pasadena,  

         11:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
 

Open Houses in the Vicinity of Cleveland National Forest 
 
• May 10 (Monday), San Diego Natural History Museum (Discovery Room), 1788 El Prado, San Diego, 6:00- 8:30 p.m. 

 
• May 11 (Tuesday), Corona Public Library, 650 South Main Street, Corona, 6:00 - 8:30 p.m. 

 
• May 12 (Wednesday), Ramona Community Center, 434 Aqua Lane, Ramona, 6:00 - 8:30 p.m. 

 
• May 13 (Thursday), Alpine Community Center, 1830 Alpine Boulevard, Alpine, 6:00 - 8:30 p.m. 

 
• May 14 (Friday), East Valley Community Center, 2245 East Valley Parkway, Escondido, 6:00 - 8:30 p.m. 

 
• May 15 (Saturday), City of San Juan Capistrano Community Hall, 25925 Camino Del Avion, San Juan Capistrano, 

10:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. 
 

Open Houses in the Vicinity of Los Padres National Forest 
 
• May 17 (Monday), Salinas Community Center (Santa Lucia Room), 940 North Main Street, Salinas, 6:00 - 8:30 p.m. 

 
• May 18 (Tuesday), Big Sur Lodge Conference Room, Highway 1, Big Sur, 6:00 - 8:30 p.m. 

 
• May 19 (Wednesday), South County Regional Center, 800 West Branch Street, Arroyo Grande, 6:00 - 8:30 p.m. 

 
• May 20 (Thursday), Goleta School District (Admin Center Chamber Room), 401 North Fairview Avenue, Goleta, 

         6:00 -  8:30 p.m. 
 
• May 24 (Monday), Frazier Park Community Hall, 300 Park Drive, Frazier Park, 6:00 - 8:30 p.m. 

 
• May 25 (Tuesday), Soule Park Golf Course Banquet Room, 1033 E. Ojai Avenue, Ojai, 6:00 - 8:30 p.m. 

 
• June 2 (Wednesday), Pacific Valley Station, Highway 1, Pacific Valley, 5:00 - 8:00 p.m. 

 
 

Open Houses in the Vicinity of San Bernardino National Forest 
 
• June 8 (Tuesday), Big Bear Municipal Water District, 40524 Lakeview Drive, City of Big Bear Lake, 7:00 - 9:00 p.m. 

 
• June 9 (Wednesday), Mountains Community Senior Center, 675 Grandview Road, Twin Peaks, 7:00 - 9:00 p.m. 

 
• June 10 (Thursday), Pine Springs Ranch, 58000 Apple Canyon Road, Garner Valley, 7:00 - 9:00 p.m. 

 
• June 15 (Tuesday), Best Western Green Tree Inn, 14173 Green Tree Blvd., Victorville, 7:00 - 9:00 p.m. 

 
• June 16 (Wednesday), USFS Danny Rhynes Training Center, 4121 Quail Canyon Road, San Bernardino, 7:00 - 9:00 p.m. 

 
• June 17 (Thursday), Lions Center West (Filippi Room), 9161 Baseline Road, Rancho Cucamonga, 7:00 – 9:00 p.m. 

 




